
GREAT ROOM
21'10" X 25'0"

RUFFINO MODEL
AREA SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN
LIVING A/C
ENTRY
GARAGE
COVERED LANAI

TOTAL A/C
GRAND TOTAL

2,585 S.F.
68 S.F.

516 S.F.
242 S.F.

2,585 S.F.
3,411 S.F.

DIMENSIONS 50'-0" X 92'-4"

Three Bedroom, Three and 1/2 Bath, Great Room, Dining Room, Study, Outdoor Living and 2-Car Garage

COVERED LANAIDINETTE
13'0" X 13'0"

KITCHEN
11'10" X 13'0"

W.I.C. W.I.C.

POWDER
W.I.C.

STUDY
13'8" X 12'0"

DINING
11'2" X 11'0"

MASTER
SUITE

14'0" X 17'0"

MASTER
BATH

FOYER

BEDROOM #3
11'2" X 12'0"

BEDROOM #2
11'2" X 11'8"

2 CAR GARAGE
21'0" X 22'4"

LAUN.
 5'2" X 7'4"

ENTRY

BATH 2

OPT.UPPER CABS
DRY BAR/OPT. WET BAR
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